

**ABSTRACT ESTIMATE FOR THE PROPOSED TOILET BLOCK FOR
PANCHAYAT UNION MIDDLE SCHOOL @ SUKKALIYUR VILLAGE,
THANTHONI UNION, KARUR (TK&DT),TAMILNADE(ST),INDIA**

Sl No	Description of works	Qty in unit	Rate Rs./unit	Amount Rs.Ps.
1	Earth Work excavation	871.50	8.00	6972.00
2	R.R Masonry with CM	416.25	55.00	22893.75
3	Sand filling work	170.00	15.00	2550.00
4	P.C.C 1:5:10 work	120.00	50.00	6000.00
5	Brick work with cm 1:6 9" tk	600.00	70.00	42000.00
6	R.C.C work in 1:2:4	115.00	375.00	43125.00
7	Ceiling plastering using cm 1:4	72.00	15.00	1080.00
8	Exterior and Interior wall Plastering with cm 1:4	1268.75	12.00	15225.00
9	Tiles work for floor & walls	400.00	40.00	16000.00
10	RC jally Ventilator	8.00	100.00	800.00
11	PVC door			7500.00
12	Weathering Course with C.M	42.00	45.00	1890.00
13	White washing one coat and Two coat of colour washing	1300.00	14.00	18200.000
14	Lumpsum cost of Electrification arrangements			20000.00
15	Lumpsum cost for the water supply arrangements			20000.00
				Rs. 224235.75
			Sundries	Rs. 764.25
			Total	Rs. 225000.00

(Rupees two lakhs twentyfive thousands only)


Er. P. RADHA, B.E.,
ASOKA CONSTRUCTIONS,
No.2B/1044 KBS Arcade,
Covai Road, Karur - 639 002.